NTS Election Night Reporting System -

OFFICIAL

Accumulated Race results

Dutchess County Board of Elections
Office of the Board of Elections

47 Cannon Street
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845-486-2473

Commissioners
Fran A. Knapp
Erik J. Haight
Deputy Commissioners
Vicky Perry
Chris Baiano

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2012

Senatorial District 041
119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (236 total districts)

State Senate District 41 REP
Stephen M Saland
Neil A DiCarlo
SCATTER
VOID

State L egislative District 105
51 of 51 (100%) machines reporting (114 total districts)

Assembly District 105 REP
Kieran Michael Lalor
Patrick R Manning
Richard C Wager
VOID
SCATTER

L agrange
8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (14 total districts)
LaGrange Town Supervisor REP
Joseph JLuna

Sean E Donahue
SCATTER

10/10/2012 01:56:22 PM

Votefor 1
4,904
4,822

22
20

Votefor 1
3,010
1,662
1,175

14
6

Votefor 1
770

576

4

Page 1



NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results

OFFICIAL

CONSERVATIVE Primary 09/13/2012

Senatorial District 041
119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (236 total districts)

State Senate District 41 CON
NEIL DICARLO
STEPHEN SALAND
SCATTER
VOID

State L egidative District 105
51 of 51 (100%) machines reporting (114 total districts)

Assembly District 105 CON
KIERAN MICHEAL LALOR
Richard C Wager
PATRICK MANNING
VOID
SCATTER

Beekman
3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (10 total districts)

Beekman Town Hwy Super CON
Donald N Emery
ANTHONY COVIELLO

Lagrange
8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (14 total districts)
LaGrange Town Supervisor CON
JOSEPH LUNA
Sean E Donahue

SCATTER
VOID

Rhinebeck District 005
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

Cnty Comm Rhinebeck 5 CON
LINDA CEBRIAN

10/10/2012 01:56:22 PM

Votefor 1
261

63
34
6

Votefor 1
252

66

38

3

2

Votefor 1
30
24

Votefor 1
37

29

1

1

Votefor 2
3

Page 2



NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results

OFFICIAL

INDEPENDENCE Primary 09/13/2012

State L egidative District 106
46 of 46 (100%) machines reporting (88 total districts)

Assembly District 106 IND
Didi Barrett
DAVID BYRNE
SCATTER
VOID

Fishkill
10 of 10 (100%) machines reporting (18 total districts)
Fishkill Town Council IND
Timothy G Tuttle

THOMASKNIPS
SCATTER

10/10/2012 01:56:22 PM

Page 3

Votefor 1
121

110

-

1

Votefor 1
30

13

1



NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results

OFFICIAL

GREEN Primary 09/13/2012

Senatorial District 040
6 of 6 (100%) machines reporting (16 total districts)

State Senate District 40 GRE
NO VOTES

State L egislative District 105
51 of 51 (100%) machines reporting (114 total districts)

Assembly District 105 GRE
PAUL CURRAN

10/10/2012 01:56:22 PM

Page 4

Votefor 1
0

Votefor 1
9



