Dutchess County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections 47 Cannon Street Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 845-486-2473	Commissioners Fran A. Knapp Erik J. Haight Deputy Commissioners Vicky Perry	
	Chris Baiano	

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2012

Senatorial District 041

119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (236 total districts)

State Senate District 41 REP	Vote for 1
Stephen M Saland	4,904
Neil A DiCarlo	4,822
SCATTER	22
VOID	20

State Legislative District 105

51 of 51 (100%) machines reporting (114 total districts)

Assembly District 105 REP

sembly District 105 REP	Vote for 1
Kieran Michael Lalor	3,010
Patrick R Manning	1,662
Richard C Wager	1,175
VOID	14
SCATTER	6

Lagrange

8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (14 total districts)

LaGrange Town Supervisor REP

Frange Town Supervisor REP	Vote for 1
Joseph J Luna	770
Sean E Donahue	576
SCATTER	4

CONSERVATIVE Primary 09/13/2012

Senatorial District 041

119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (236 total districts)

State Senate District 41 CON

ate Senate District 41 CON	Vote for 1
NEIL DICARLO	261
STEPHEN SALAND	63
SCATTER	34
VOID	6

State Legislative District 105

51 of 51 (100%) machines reporting (114 total districts)

Assembly District 105 CON

KIERAN MICHEAL LALOR	252
Richard C Wager	66
PATRICK MANNING	38
VOID	3
SCATTER	2

Beekman

3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (10 total districts)

Beekman Town Hwy Super CON	Vote for 1
Donald N Emery	30
ANTHONY COVIELLO	24

Lagrange

8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (14 total districts)

LaGrange Town Supervisor CON Vote for 1 JOSEPH LUNA Sean E Donahue SCATTER VOID

Rhinebeck District 005

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

Cnty Comm Rhinebeck 5 CON	Vote for 2
LINDA CEBRIAN	3

Vote for 1

37

29

1

1

INDEPENDENCE Primary 09/13/2012

State Legislative District 106

46 of 46 (100%) machines reporting (88 total districts)

Didi Barrett
DAVID BYRNE
SCATTER
VOID

Fishkill

10 of 10 (100%) machines reporting (18 total districts)

Fishkill Town (Council IND
-----------------	-------------

ill Town Council IND	Vote for 1
Timothy G Tuttle	30
THOMAS KNIPS	13
SCATTER	1

_

GREEN Primary 09/13/2012

Senatorial District 040

6 of 6 (100%) machines reporting (16 total districts)

State Senate District 40 GRE

NO VOTES

State Legislative District 105

51 of 51 (100%) machines reporting (114 total districts)

Assembly District 105 GRE PAUL CURRAN

Vote for 1 9

Vote for 1

0